
Dar es Salaam Textile Mills Limited
Condensed lnterim Statement of Profit or Loss
For the Nine Months Period Ended March 31, 2021 (Un'Audited)

Nine months period ended Three months period ended

March 31,

2021

March 31,

2020

March 31,

2021

March 31,

2020
(Rupees)(Rupee\)

Sales

Cost of sales

Gross profit / (loss)

Other income
Administrative expenses

Other operating exPenses

Finance costs

Profit / (loss) before taxation

lncome tax expense
Profit / (loss) after taxation

Earnings per share

13,975,000
(8,389,524)
(1,008,362)

2,300,000
(8,442,389)

4,750,000

12,248,3251
(448,3621

920,000
(2,805,835)

4,577,114

(2,639)

(6,142,38e)

(4,7e6)

2,053,313

(5,889)

(1,885,835)

(638)

4,574,475

(3,010,200)

(6,147,185) 2,047,424

(1,045,4761

(1,886,473)

1,564,275 (9.112,185)_

(0.768)

1,001,948 (1,886,473)

0.196 0.125 (0 236)


