## Dar es Salaam Textile Mills Limited Condensed Interim Statement of Profit or Loss For the Nine Months Period Ended March 31, 2021 (Un-Audited)

	Nine months period ended		Three months period ended	
	March 31,	March 31,	March 31,	March 31,
	2021	2020	2021	2020
	(Rupee's)		(Rupees)	
Sales	_	_		-
Cost of sales		-	-	
Gross profit / (loss)	-	-	-	-
Other income	13,975,000	2,300,000	4,750,000	920,000
Administrative expenses	(8,389,524)	(8,442,389)	(2,248,325)	(2,805,835)
Other operating expenses	(1,008,362)	-	(448,362)	
	4,577,114	(6,142,389)	2,053,313	(1,885,835)
Finance costs	(2,639)	(4,796)	(5,889)	(638)
Profit / (loss) before taxation	4,574,475	(6,147,185)	2,047,424	(1,886,473)
Income tax expense	(3,010,200)	_	(1,045,476)	
Profit / (loss) after taxation	1,564,275	(6,147,185)	1,001,948	(1,886,473)
Earnings per share	0.196	(0.768)	0.125	(0.236)

a Oar Es Salaam Textile Mills Limited

Company Secretary